
8,80 A

2000 W

5,80 A
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8,1 A

785 W

6,1 A

4000 W

5,10

4,20

1500 W

1,00 kg

IPX4

(0,675

R32

50 Hz220-240 V 1Ø

13650 Btu/h

833 W

3500 W

11940 Btu/h

61260

54014994548808551200 Rev.:

MADE IN TURKEY

KORUMA DERECESİ
(Sadece dış ünite için)

MAKS. ÇALIŞMA BASINCI 4,2 MPa

SOĞUTUCU AKIŞKAN

Nom.
Maks.

Nom.
Maks.

T1
TİP

VOLTAJ

ISITMA

Nom.
Maks.

Nom.
Maks.

AKIM

KAPASİTE

AKIM

COP

GÜÇ

EER

Nom.
Nom.

GÜÇ

KAPASİTE Nom.
Nom.

SOĞUTMA

MODEL:

2
t-CO eq.)

~
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